(=]

free time on the move

ICEBERG

IT Istruzioni di montaggio ET Paigaldusjuhend PT  Instrucdes de Montagem
EN Fitting instructions FI Asennusohje RO Instructiuni de montare
DE Montageanleitung HR Uputa za sastavljanje RU  VHCTpyKuum no ycTaHOBKe
FR Instructions de montage HU A felszerelés médja SK  Navod na montaz

ES Instrucciones de montaje LT  Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos SL  Navodila za pritrjevanje
BG wvHCTpyKumMM 3a crnobaBaHe LV  Stiprinasanas instrukcija SV Monteringsanvisning

CS Navod na montdz NL Montagehandleiding TK  Uydurma talimat

DA Monteringsvejledning NO Monteringsanvisning ZH #EigE

EL Odnyiec cuvappoldynong PL Instrukcja montazu AR Olad=dl S

Made in Italy ® &



1) AWERTENZE

) WARNINGS
DEWARNUNG
RIMISES EN GARDE
E5) OVERTENCIAS

20mm /0.8"
r] [ % UNIVERSAL

[ITJComponenti (Inclusi)
[ENIComponents (Indluded) ° OPTIONAL KIT
(D6 aporetet e Q. N 000084700000 Q.
[ESIComponentes (Incluido)
2 A @ Me 8
7 4 B | —> M6x55 | 8
@:IZOmm/o.B" 4
M6x45 C 4
& o6x18 4
. D 4
D XXXX 2
B @:I]Bmmlo.?’
O6mm-03] | r M6x60 4

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta) )
[EN]S_pﬁreParts(Mademorder) ! »
{Elé]]??:ﬁse ?: urfeg:]afg%ee )[Sur commande) Codice-Code-Cddigo Q'
[ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
“ﬁ)I 700023200000 | 4
@:IZOmm/OB”
M6x45 4
700023300000
@6x18 4
!\“» XXXX 700014400000 2
O 6mm - 0-3"ﬂ 700023700000 | 1
c — 700023400000 | 1







a

20mm/0.8"

1
)

2618

NO

O 6mm - Osﬂﬂ

~

)

5Nm

3.71bfft







(i ]
6kg/13.21b 6kg/13.21b

1,6kg/3.51b x4 x2







Flli Menabo S.r.l.

Via 8 Marzo, 3 -Z.I. Corte Tegge
42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY
customercare@flli-menabo.it
www.menabocaraccessories.com

€

PRODUCT
REGISTRATION

S
o|\n
ol
3o
o N
N
8|8
SIS
o
»|o




